O{“SD American Icons

by Debra Jordan Bryan / #80028 / 20 Designs

Note: Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design
integrity when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

80028-01 Land That I Love 80028-02 Home Sweet Home 80028-03 Heart 80028-04 Apple
3.49 X 3.69 in. 3.89 X 2.40 in. 2.85 X 2.94 in. 3.65 X 3.18 in.
88.65 X 93.73 mm 98.81 X 60.96 mm 72.39 X 74.68 mm 92.71 X 80.77 mm
7,218 St. 1* 9,339 St. ¥ 9,689 St. 14,768 St.

80028-05 Dog 80028-06 Red Bird 80028-07 Bird With Big Hat 80028-08 Birdhouse With
3.41 X 3.63 in. 312X 5.54 in. 3.01 X 5.53 in. Bluebird
86.61 X 92.20 mm 79.25 X 140.72 mm 76.45 X 140.46 mm 351 X 3.81 in.
18,954 St. 17,640 St. 1. 18,823 St. [oR ] 89.15 X 96.77 mm
22,692 St. £¥

80028-09 Birdhouse 80028-10 Birdhouses 80028-11 Ladybug With Flag 80028-12 Ladybug With
2.86 X 3.87 in. 425X 4.12in. 434X 317 in. Sparkler
72.64 X 98.30 mm 107.95 X 104.65 mm 110.24 X 80.52 mm 277 X 3.57 in.
20,291 St. 26,574 St. 16,231 St. £x 70.36 X 90.68 mm
12,364 St. T*
3 Design contains a loose fill. . Design is larger than 5" (127 mm) in either direction.

1% Some white ateas shown ate not stitched. S Design is smaller than 1.5" (38.1 mm) in either direction.
It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork.
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2013 Debra Jordan Bryan for use in Home Embroidery.



O{“SD American Icons

by Debra Jordan Bryan / #80028 / 20 Designs

Note: Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design
integrity when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

80028-13 Ladybug With 80028-14 Pot of Flowers 80028-15 Flowers Border With 80028-16 Flowers Corner
Rocket 3.56 X 5.41 in. Ladybug 3.99 X 5.28 in.
275X 3.63 in. 90.42 X 137.41 mm 4.60 X 3.18 in. 101.35 X 134.11 mm
69.85 X 92.20 mm 23,206 St. & L 116.84 X 80.77 mm 13216 8t. L.
14,314 St. 13,907 St. ¥

80028-17 Flowers Border 80028-18 Flowers Corner 80028-19 Flowers Border 80028-20 Teddy Bear
4.88 X 3.84 in. Linework Linework 3.46 X 3.86 in.
123.95 X 97.54 mm 3,04 X 4.00 in. 3.85 X 2,68 in. 87.88 X 98.04 mm
15,331 St. 77.22 X 101.60 mm 97.79 X 68.07 mm 24,701 5¢. @
1,805 St. £* 1,996 St. ¥
3 Design contains a loose fill. I Design is larger than 5" (127 mm) in either direction.
1% Some white ateas shown ate not stitched. S Design is smaller than 1.5" (38.1 mm) in either direction.

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork.
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2013 Debra Jordan Bryan for use in Home Embroidery.
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American Icons
by Debra Jordan Bryan / #80028 / 20 Designs

Listings below indicate color sample, stitching order and suggested thread color number. “I” refers to Isacord Thread and “T” refers to Timeless. Colors beginning
with 20501 refer to YLI Fine Metallics, 7 refer to Yenmet Metallic, 8 refer to YLI Variations Variegated Thread and 9 refer to Isacord Multicolor Variegated.
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0028-01 Land That I Love

3. Dark Red Details.
4. Body Shading
5. Black Details ...
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02 Home Sweet Home
Dark Blue Letters
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2. Red Letters.....
3. Dark Red Letters.

4. Light Grey Ladybug Body
5.

6.

7.

8.

Medium Red Shading ..
Black Details
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28-03 Heart
1. Red Stripes
2. White Stripes & Button:
3. Blue Details
4. Baby Blue Highlights
5. Dark Red Shading
6. Button Details .
7. Yellow Stars.....

mm 8. Dark Blue Details
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28-04 Apple
1. White Stripes & Apple...
2. Blue Details.....

. Dark Blue Shadin

. Light Brown Details.

. Dark Brown Details .

. Red Details

. Dark Red Details.

Leaf. ..

. Leaf Shading...

[ 10. White Seeds ...
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80028-05 Dog

2. Light Grey Fur Shading
3. Tan Dog Fur
4. Dark Grey Details
5. Light Brown Dog Fur
6. Tongue....
7. Dark Brown Details.
8. Black Details ...
9. Blue Details
= 10. Dark Blue Shading
3 11. White Details...
H 12. Red Stripes.
B 13. Flag Stick....

80028-06 Red Bird

1L F@BL. i 0842
2. White Hat Stripes .0015
3. Red Details.......... 1902

4. Medium Red Shading ..
5. Black Details ...
6. Hat & Vest.......
7. Dark Blue Details
8. Yellow Details.
9. Baby Blue Details
== 10. Dark Brown Details & Outlines
3 11. White Details.........ccovvvveivireiieieincniccis
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12121
28124
12133
28145
28151
14163

14163
12121
12145
28124
28145
12121
12133
28151

12121
28154
14148
14124
12133
28124
22133
14163

28154
14142
14163
26103
26124
12121
12145
18124
18151
28154

28154
28124
20115
28148
26103
10181
26148
28151
14148
14163
28154
12121
28148

26103
28154
12121
12145
28151
14148
14163
22133
14124
26124
28154
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80028-07 Bird With Big Hat
B 1. HatBand & Shirt........cccoooovrvnmrrneirnrirninnnns 1902
BE 2 Hat.... 3711
3.Bird ...
B 4 Dark Blue Details
5. SHAIS oo
Hm 6. Black Details
Bl 7. Dark Brown Details ..0933
8. Tan Highlights ... 1140
9. Sparkler Stick.
. 10,
1.
12.

80028-08 Birdhouse With Bluebird

3 1. White Stripes . 0015

Bl 2 Red Details ...

= 3. Blue Details 3620
4. Green Leaves & Stems.. 5730

Bl 5 |eaf Details . 5722

B 6. Dark Blue Details..........c.cccoovviirincinniniiins 3732
7. Yellow Stars 0506

8. Bird Breast
9. Light Brown Details
mm 10. Dark Brown Details.....
11. Baby Blue Details ..
B 12, Black Details

0842
1134

0020

80028-09 Birdhouse
1. Inside BirdhouSe .........ccoevvriniicirncirniicieins 0020
2. White Details
3. Light Brown Details
4. Red Details ...
5. Blue Details....
6. Dark Blue Detail
7. Red Stars.......
8. Dark Red Details
9. Yellow Stars

10. Yellow Star OUtlings..........cccceevvevneennineirnnnns 1134
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28-10 Birdhouses
. Blue Details....
White Details..
Pink Stripes & Bird Details
Red Details
Light Brown Details
Dark Brown Details
Dark Red Details
Dark Blue Details
Bird Shading ..
Black Details .
White Details........c.cocreriiriieriiicieinenis
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028-11 Ladybug With Flag
. Red Details
Light Grey Details ..
Medium Red Shading.....
Body Shading
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Black Details
White Details......
Dark Blue Details
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12121
14142

14124
28151
26148
20115
28130
12103
28154

28154
12121
14148
18124
18151
14163
22133
10181
26103
26124
14124
28151

28151
28154
26103
12121
14148
14163
12121
12145
22133
26124

14148
28154
10181
12121
26103
26124
12145
14163
14124
28151
28154

12121
28124
12145
28145
10181
22133
26124
14148
28151
28154
14163
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80028-12 Ladybug With Sparkler

1. Yellow Hat Band..........cccoocvveviieincinniincinnns 0506
Em 2. Red Details
3. Inside Wings

4.
m 5
. 6.
[ 7. White Stripes
mm 3. Dark Blue Details. .3732
Bl 9 Black Detalils.... .0020
= 10. Sparkler Stick... 0132

11. Cheeks. 1532
. 12. Sparkle 1701

13. Sparkle 7009
80028-13 Ladybug With Rocket

1. Body.. ...3971
Bl 2. Body Shading ........ccooovrevnerrneinnieeiseinns 0132
Bl 3. Red Details
Hm 4. Medium Red Shading .. 2115
[ 5. White Stripes ...
Bl 6. Blue Details..
B 7. Dark Blue Details.

8. Yellow Details.......
mm 9. Dark Brown Details

10. Cheeks
B 11, Black Details.........ccooceevvriiiieieinesiciens

80028-14 Pot of Flowers
. Leaves & Stems...
Leaf Shading
Tan Flower Details
Light Brown Flower Details ..
Red Flower Details ......
Yellow Details...
Orange Red Details .
Medium Red Details
Dark Red Details
. Blue Details........ccooourminiiieieiscnis
. Flower Pot . . .
. Pot Shading .......c.ovvvrvirirreeeene
. Baby Blue Details ....
Hm 14, Dark Blue Details.
[ 15. White Details
16. Pot Stripes...
Bl 17. Red Pots Lineworl
18. Top Yellow Button ....
mm 19, Dark Brown Details & Outlines ....
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80028-15 Flowers Border with Ladybu,

. Leaves & Stems.......
Leaf Details..
Tan Details....
Light Brown Details
Red Details
Dark Red Details..
Medium Red Details
Blue Details..
Dark Blue Details.
White Details....
. Yellow Details...
. Light Grey Head
. Medium Grey Details
. Black Details

. Dark Brown Details ...........ccocvvierirerncinninns
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It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork.
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2013 Debra Jordan Bryan for use in Home Embroidery.
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22133
12121
12145
28124
28145
14148
28154
14163
28151
28145
10181
12103

28124
28145
12121
12145
28154
14148
14163
22133
26124
10181
28151

18124
18151
20115
26103
12121
22133
12103
12133
12145
14148
10169
26103
14124
14163
28154
10181
12121
22133
26124

18124
18151
20115
26103
12121
12145
12133
14148
14163
28154
22133
28124
28139
28151
26124



O{“SD American Icons

by Debra Jordan Bryan / #80028 / 20 Designs

Listings below indicate color sample, stitching order and suggested thread color number. “I” refers to Isacord Thread and “T” refers to Timeless. Colors beginning
with 20501 refer to YLI Fine Metallics, 7 refer to Yenmet Metallic, 8 refer to YLI Variations Variegated Thread and 9 refer to Isacord Multicolor Variegated.

1 T 1 T I T
80028-16 Flowers Corner 80028-17 Flowers Border 80028-19 Flowers Border Linework
1. Tan Details ..o 20115 1. Leaves & Stems.........ccovvvvrenrirerinniinniins 5730 18124 ml 1. Single Color Design ..........cccouevmvenrrireeinnees 1902 12121
2. Light Brown Details. 26103 B 2. Leaf Shading.......cccovvverrerrireriereireies 5722 18151
Bl 3. Red Details 12121 3. Tan Details . 1140 20115 80028-20 Teddy Bear
Bl 4 Dark Red Details. 2115 12145 4. Light Brown Details...........cccovvrervrinniniinnins 0842 26103 1. Light Brown Fur ...... ...0842 26103
mm 5 Medium Red Details 1912 12133 Bl 5 Red Details 12121 [ 2. White Stripes ... 28154
B 6. Blue Details......... .3620 14148 Bl 6. Dark Red Details 2115 12145 B 3. Red Details....... 12121
7. Baby Blue Details .3652 14124 mm 7 Blue Detalils........ ..3620 14148 mm 4. Medium Red Details ... 12133
mm 3. Dark Blue Details 3732 14163 8. Baby Blue Details .. 14124 B 5. Blue Details 14148
1 9. White Details... .0015 28154 Bl 9. Dark Blue Details 14163 6. Baby Blue Details 14124
10. Yellow Details.. .0506 22133 10. Yellow Details..... 22133 == 7. Medium Brown Fur .. 26115
= 11, Dark Brown Details. 26124 == 11, Dark Brown Details 26124 mm 8. Dark Red Detalils.. . 12145
1 12. White Details.........ccvvviviieiricirircsceis 28154 Ml 9. Dark Blue Details..... . 14163
10. Face Details & Flag Sticks 26103
80028-18 Flowers Corner Linework mm 11. Dark Brown Fur & Outlines 26151
= 1. Single Color Design ...........c.coovurevncrireiinnnes 1902 12121 12. Tan Highlights .. 20115
[ 13. White Stars .. 28154
Hm 14, Black Details.... 28151

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork.
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2013 Debra Jordan Bryan for use in Home Embroidery.



